SUM SIM REGION
VENSK & OREBRO

Deltagare per klubb

Hedemora Simsallskap

Id Namn Fodd Licens Klubb Str Anmdlda grenar

78 Arfs Alma 2009 AO4209 HEDEMORA (O 4, 100m Frisim F13-14
(018, 200m Medley F13-14
(3027, 200m Frisim F13-14
(333, 100m Fjarilsim F13-14
(763, 100m Ryggsim F13-14
(369, 100m Brostsim F13-14

79 Cloudy Weerasinghe Elisha 2006 AO8606 HEDEMORA (J 8, 50m Brostsim F16
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim F16
(335, 200m Brostsim F16
(J 42, 100m Frisim F16
(3 46, 50m Ryggsim F16
(1] 50, 100m Brostsim F16
(165, 50m Frisim F16

80 Kraft Alicia 2007 BA7207 HEDEMORA (3 6, 200m Frisim F15
(3 23, 100m Ryggsim F15
(037, 100m Brostsim F15
(052, 800m Frisim F15
(067, 200m Brostsim F15
(073, 100m Frisim F15
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1:06.14
2:47.23
2:34.62
1:15.75
1:15.46
1:29.93
38.09
1:21.22
3:11.91
1:08.54
36.00
1:25.17
30.49
2:34.09
1:20.82
1:26.81
11:19.00
3:05.57
1:12.21



